
Kidstop Summer Field Trips  
Rice Lake Elementary 

*Refer to the age your student will be going into for the 2025-26 school year 

 
 

Kindergarten – 1st Grade Students 
JUNE MN Zoo – All Sites 

Wed June 25 / 9am – 3pm 
   

JULY The Works Museum 
Mon July 14 / 12:30pm-4:30pm 

Hyland Park Playground 
Wed July 16 / 9am-1pm 

Shoreview Tropics Waterpark 
Mon July 21 / 10:15am-4pm 

Anoka Aquatic Center 
Wed July 30 / 10:30am-4pm 

AUGUST Shoreview Commons Park 
Mon Aug 4 / 10am – 12pm 

   

 

 
2nd & 3rd Grade Students 

JUNE MN Zoo – All Sites  
Tues June 24 / 9am-3pm 

Fun Lab  
Mon June 30 / 9am-1pm 

  

JULY Shoreview Commons Park 
Fri July 11 / 10am – 12pm 

Nickelodeon Universe – All Sites 
Tues July 15 / 10am-3:30pm 

Bloomington Aquatic Center – All Sites 
Wed July 23 / 10:15am-4pm 

Cascade Bay Waterpark – All Sites 
Tues July 29 / 9:40am-3:30pm 

AUGUST Apple Valley Pool  –  
All Sites 
Tues Aug. 5 / 10:30am-3:30pm 

   

 

 
4th & 5th Grade Students 

JUNE MN Twins Game – All Sites 
Thur June 26 / 11am-3pm 

    

JULY MN Zoo – All Sites 
Tues July 1 / 9am-3pm 
 

Bunker Beach Waterpark – 
All Sites 
Thur July 10 / 10am-3:30pm 

Science Museum – 
All Sites 
Thur July 17 / 9am – 3pm 
**TENTATIVE** 

Valleyfair Amusement Park – 
All Sites 
Thur July 24 / 9am-3:30pm 

Apple Valley Pool  – 
All Sites 
Thur July 31 / 
10:30am-3:30pm 

AUGUST Cascade Bay Waterpark –  
All Sites 
Thur Aug. 7 / 9:40am-
3:30pm 
 

French Park – Outdoor Rec. 
School – disc golf, 
geocaching, slacklining 
Fri Aug. 8 / 9am-4pm 

   

 

https://mnzoo.org/
https://www.theworks.org/
https://www.threeriversparks.org/location/hyland-play-area
https://www.shoreviewmn.gov/parks-rec/community-center/waterpark
https://www.anokaminnesota.com/164/Aquatic-Center
https://www.shoreviewmn.gov/parks-rec/community-center/playground/destination-playground
https://mnzoo.org/
https://www.thefunlabcenter.com/
https://www.shoreviewmn.gov/parks-rec/community-center/playground/destination-playground
https://nickelodeonuniverse.com/home/
https://www.bloomingtonmn.gov/pr/bloomington-family-aquatic-center
https://cityofeagan.com/cb-plan-your-visit
https://www.cityofapplevalley.org/971/Splash-Valley
https://www.mlb.com/twins/
https://mnzoo.org/
https://www.bunkerbeach.com/
https://new.smm.org/
https://www.valleyfair.com/
https://www.cityofapplevalley.org/971/Splash-Valley
https://cityofeagan.com/cb-plan-your-visit
https://www.threeriversparks.org/page/outdoor-recreation-school
https://www.threeriversparks.org/page/outdoor-recreation-school


 

Kidstop Summer Special Events & Weekly Themes  
 

*Special events will be added by June 1 

 

JUNE 

Weekly Theme June 13  Great Outdoors 
Weekly Theme June 16 - 20 Great Outdoors 
Weekly Theme June 23 - 27 Superheros 

Weekly Theme June 30 – July 2 Dinosaurs / Legos 
 

 

JULY 

Weekly Theme July 7 – July 11 NASA / STEM 
Weekly Theme July 14 – July 18 Culture / Design 
Weekly Theme July 21 – July 25 The Big Stage 

Weekly Theme July 28 – August 1 Sports 
 

 

AUGUST 

Weekly Theme August 4 – August 8 Minnesota / Carnival 
Weekly Theme August 11 – August 15 Greatest Hits / Scrapbooks  

 


